Por.c.

Medzinarodné majstrovstva mladeze
DIh&
25. 05. - 26. 05. 2024

TABULKA PRUJEZDU

Finale 1 - GP2, GP160
Trieda Class JuniorGP 160

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

11:13:03
26.05.24
1

8

9

15|68 |73 (52| 2 |10|11| 5 |78
15|68 |73|52| 2 |10|11| 5 |78
15|68 |73|52| 2 |10|11| 5 |78
15|68 |73| 2 |52|10|11|5 |78
15|68 |73| 2 |52|10|11|5 |78
15|68 |73| 2 |10|52|11|78| 5 |
15|68 |73| 2 |10|52|11|78| 5 |
15|68 |73| 2 |10|52|11|78| 5 |

15|68|73|2 |10|52|ll|78|5|

10 15|68 |73| 2 |10|52|11|78| 5 |

11 15|68 |73 | 2 |52 |11 10 |

12 15|68 |73 | 2 |52



